
Winners List - Motor Car [ABT]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ABT 001 16,800 16,800 ABT-35202****8985-

001 Asad Hassan Bokhari

2 Motor 
Car ABT 005 5,000 10,000 ABT-35202****1784-

005 QAMAR SULTANA

3 Motor 
Car ABT 007 20,400 20,400 ABT-35202****2409-

007 Azmat Naseem

4 Motor 
Car ABT 009 5,000 7,000 ABT-35404****6193-

009 YOUSRA ASAF KHAN

5 Motor 
Car ABT 013 2,000 2,000 ABT-35201****2943-

013 Muhammad Basharat

6 Motor 
Car ABT 016 2,000 3,000 ABT-35202****7983-

016 Security General Insurance Co ltd

7 Motor 
Car ABT 023 2,000 4,000 ABT-35401****5643-

023 Babar Amin
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8 Motor 
Car ABT 028 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7905-

028 Farah Said

9 Motor 
Car ABT 029 2,000 2,000 ABT-36302****6609-

029 Bank Al Habib

10 Motor 
Car ABT 032 2,000 2,000 ABT-36302****3811-

032 Muhammad Murtaza Gardezi

11 Motor 
Car ABT 033 5,000 5,000 ABT-31105****6147-

033 IJAZ AHMAD

12 Motor 
Car ABT 048 2,000 2,000 ABT-38405****1649-

048 ASGHAR

13 Motor 
Car ABT 057 2,000 2,000 ABT-36302****4463-

057 munawer rukhsana

14 Motor 
Car ABT 068 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****6669-

068 HONDA HISUN

15 Motor 
Car ABT 072 2,000 2,000 ABT-90406****7473-

072 Yaser Ali

16 Motor 
Car ABT 090 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

090 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

17 Motor 
Car ABT 094 2,000 5,000 ABT-33104****4405-

094 MUHAMAD TAHIR

18 Motor 
Car ABT 109 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0531-

109 GHULAM HUSSAIN

Motor ABT-38405****1649-19 ABT 110 2,000 5,000 det



Car 110

20 Motor 
Car ABT 111 9,400 30,400 ABT-13101****1463-

111 tariq

21 Motor 
Car ABT 123 2,000 2,000 ABT-35201****3151-

123 Abdul Basit

22 Motor 
Car ABT 127 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****4553-

127 Zahid Mahmood

23 Motor 
Car ABT 133 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****4553-

133 Muhammad Adil Bashir HPA MCB

24 Motor 
Car ABT 140 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****5039-

140 naveed aslam

25 Motor 
Car ABT 144 2,000 3,500 ABT-33100****7523-

144 MUHAMMAD KHALID

26 Motor 
Car ABT 145 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****6603-

145 SHABAB FATIMA

27 Motor 
Car ABT 151 2,000 2,000 ABT-35201****3637-

151 Makhdoom Zeeshan Ahmad

28 Motor 
Car ABT 166 2,000 2,000 ABT-13101****1463-

166 naseer Guggar

29 Motor 
Car ABT 178 2,000 2,000 ABT-35201****3637-

178 Abdul Rauf

30 Motor 
Car ABT 181 2,000 3,000 ABT-35201****0015-

181 NEW SHALIMAR STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT



31 Motor 
Car ABT 182 2,000 2,000 ABT-36302****0819-

182 ejaz

32 Motor 
Car ABT 184 2,000 2,000 ABT-37405****6621-

184 Asim Suleiman

33 Motor 
Car ABT 220 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****6109-

220 NISHAT MILLS LIMITED

34 Motor 
Car ABT 244 2,000 2,000 ABT-35401****5643-

244 Sardar Family Packages (pvt)

35 Motor 
Car ABT 250 2,000 3,000 ABT-35201****0015-

250 EHTESHAM OPEL

36 Motor 
Car ABT 284 2,000 2,000 ABT-35401****5643-

284 Syed Feuz Ur Rehman

37 Motor 
Car ABT 287 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****4117-

287 SOFTECH SYSTEMS

38 Motor 
Car ABT 294 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****8115-

294 sultan ahmed

39 Motor 
Car ABT 312 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

312 MUHAMMAD ANWAR

40 Motor 
Car ABT 313 2,000 3,500 ABT-35201****3637-

313 Asfand Ali

41 Motor 
Car ABT 322 2,000 2,000 ABT-33102****5707-

322 MUHAMMAD IDREES

Motor ABT-35202****6669-42 ABT 332 2,000 2,500 SHAHID BASHIR



Car 332

43 Motor 
Car ABT 333 5,000 5,500 ABT-13101****1463-

333 tariq

44 Motor 
Car ABT 338 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****2119-

338 CHANGAN KARVAAN

45 Motor 
Car ABT 354 2,000 2,000 ABT-35102****4583-

354 FAWAD AHMAD CHEEMA

46 Motor 
Car ABT 358 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****6603-

358 HABIB BANK LTD

47 Motor 
Car ABT 375 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****5797-

375 khalid rashid

48 Motor 
Car ABT 381 2,000 2,000 ABT-31202****2913-

381 USMAN QADIR

49 Motor 
Car ABT 430 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

430 MUHAMMAD ALI AHMED CHAUDHARY

50 Motor 
Car ABT 444 5,000 12,000 ABT-35201****9289-

444 Saad Haider

51 Motor 
Car ABT 455 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7593-

455 Muhammad Shahbaz

52 Motor 
Car ABT 477 2,000 2,000 ABT-35201****3637-

477 Usman Ghani

53 Motor 
Car ABT 494 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7593-

494 Munir Ahmad Raza



54 Motor 
Car ABT 500 6,600 8,600 ABT-35202****9037-

500
Bank Alfalah Limited Islamic Banking . 

KMSA2202086

55 Motor 
Car ABT 501 2,000 3,500 ABT-35201****0015-

501 YASSER RAFIQUE AWAN

56 Motor 
Car ABT 510 2,000 2,000 ABT-35200****4099-

510 Shabnam Shahzad

57 Motor 
Car ABT 511 2,000 2,000 ABT-38405****1649-

511 RASHID

58 Motor 
Car ABT 512 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****9485-

512 Malik RIZWAN ASLAM

59 Motor 
Car ABT 589 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7593-

589 Mian Ahad Ahmad

60 Motor 
Car ABT 606 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****4547-

606 Habib Bank Ltd

61 Motor 
Car ABT 612 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7593-

612 SADIQ SHAH

62 Motor 
Car ABT 616 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****7593-

616 Js Bank

63 Motor 
Car ABT 629 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

629 NISAR AHMED KHAN

64 Motor 
Car ABT 631 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****8115-

631 BADAR UL HASSAN

Motor ABT-35202****7593-65 ABT 656 2,000 2,000 HABIB BANK LIMITED



Car 656

66 Motor 
Car ABT 657 2,000 2,000 ABT-35101****7549-

657 Malik Mushtaq

67 Motor 
Car ABT 669 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****9443-

669 MAQSOOD AHMAD

68 Motor 
Car ABT 686 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0531-

686 FAZAL KAREEM

69 Motor 
Car ABT 696 2,000 3,000 ABT-35201****0015-

696 SYED SHAHID MUSTAFA

70 Motor 
Car ABT 705 2,000 3,000 ABT-34501****7823-

705 Fakhar Abbas

71 Motor 
Car ABT 707 2,000 3,000 ABT-38403****4543-

707 Shahid Akram

72 Motor 
Car ABT 715 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

715 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

73 Motor 
Car ABT 766 2,000 2,500 ABT-32403****6677-

766 ZEESHAN AKHTAR

74 Motor 
Car ABT 770 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

770 ALI LATIF

75 Motor 
Car ABT 783 2,000 2,000 ABT-35301****9250-

783 M TAYYAB RAZA

76 Motor 
Car ABT 786 48,100 51,100 ABT-38403****2111-

786 m arif



77 Motor 
Car ABT 796 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****9025-

796 ch ammad aslam cheema

78 Motor 
Car ABT 811 2,000 5,000 ABT-35201****0015-

811 WASEEM IJAZ

79 Motor 
Car ABT 830 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

830 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

80 Motor 
Car ABT 844 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

844 SYED ANEES HAMDANI

81 Motor 
Car ABT 845 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****6497-

845 Toyota Sahara Motors

82 Motor 
Car ABT 866 2,000 2,500 ABT-35202****1585-

866 Elite Engineering

83 Motor 
Car ABT 882 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

882 NAZIMA FARHAN

84 Motor 
Car ABT 888 6,000 10,000 ABT-35202****6669-

888 MINTEX CORPORATION

85 Motor 
Car ABT 909 2,000 2,000 ABT-35202****0505-

909 AMEER HAMZA BIN ZAHID

86 Motor 
Car ABT 918 2,000 2,000 ABT-13101****1463-

918 tariq

87 Motor 
Car ABT 929 2,000 2,500 ABT-35201****0015-

929 BABAR SHAHZAD SHEIKH

Motor ABT-35202****0505-88 ABT 970 2,000 2,000 NAZIR AHMAD ZAHID



Car 970

89 Motor 
Car ABT 999 9,600 10,600 ABT-35403****2543-

999 SYED ALI NATIQ
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